
DWP Site – Fairmount Neighborhood 

 

Parcels Impacted 

Parcel Number Owner 

010-2744-00010 City of Duluth 

010-0580-00010 City of Duluth 

010-0580-00210 DEDA 

010-0580-00190 DEDA 

010-0580-00200 WI Central  

010-0580-00170 DEDA 

010-0580-00340 DEDA 

010-0580-00440 DEDA 

010-0580-00500 DEDA 

010-0580-00700 DEDA 

010-4220-03170 City of Duluth 

010-4220-02950 City of Duluth 

010-4220-02790 City of Duluth 

 




